OGE Form 278-T (January 2013)
5 C.F.R. Part 2634
U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Periodic Transaction Report

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT:

Filer's Name (Print Last, First, and Middle Initial)

Title of Position for Which Filing

Department or Agency

Goldberg Beth L

District Director

SBA

Certification: I CERTIFY that the statements I have made
on this form and any attachments are true, complete, and
correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of the Filer

Date (Month, Day, Year) Notice of Extension

Beth Goldberg

|Check if granted

Indicate number of days:

2022-05-04 15:50:26

Signature of Intermediate Reviewing Official (if required by agency)

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Agency Use Only OGE Use Only

05/04/2022

Signature of Agency's Final Reviewing Official

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Comments of Reviewing Officials

Marilyn Barnes

2022-05-09 13:52:22

Signature of Reviewing Official at U.S. Office of Government Ethics (if required)

Date (Month, Day, Year)

Transactions

Report any purchase, sale, or exchange by you, your spouse, or dependent child of stocks, bonds, commodity futures, and other securities if the amount of the transaction exceeded $1,000.
You do not need to report: (1) mutual funds and other excepted investment funds; (2) certificates of deposit, savings or checking accounts, and money market accounts; (3) U.S. Treasury bills,

notes, and bonds; (4) Thrift Savings Plan accounts; (5) real property; and (6) transactions that are solely by and between you, your spouse, or dependent child.
Transaction .
Amount of Transaction (x)
. Type (x)
Deadlines Transaction |Notification R .
You must file your report within 30 days of when you receive notification of a Date Received 9 & ] \ ' 9 s 5 S 5 gls g S
transaction but not later than 45 days after the transaction. These deadlines (Mo./Day/Yr.)|[More Than | & § tslzglzglesglesgles | sls2|ss|ss| s
do not apply to any voluntary additional disclosures you make. See the instructions. 30 Days glelglgsles|ag|ss|ss|selsglesslsa|as|s2
— Sl s X |Svw|lvuglegS|Sn|lad|ld@|eo|SS|Sw|las] e
Identification of Assets Ago* Al HIzzz8l8zz28]88|85]|8z|548[88|8242[88
Ex. |Central Airlines Co. 10/1/12 X X
Ex. |BMSL Propulsion, Inc. 9/4/12 X X X
1| DVY - Select Dividend Ishares ETF 04/06/2022 X X
2 | XSVM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value With Momentum ETF 04/06/2022 X X
3 | XSVM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value With Momentum ETF 04/06/2022 X X
4| XSVM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value With Momentum ETF 04/06/2022 X X
® [ XSVM - Invesco s&P Smallcap Value With Momentum ETF 04/06/2022 X X
6 .
UNH - Unitedhealth Group Inc 04/08/2022 X X
" | LNG - Cheniere Energy 04/08/2022 X X

* Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.
** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse
or dependent children. use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.
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Filer's Name . . Page Number
Transactions continued s
GOIdberg Beth L (Use only if needed) 2
T?n;:c(t)i(c)m Amount of Transaction (x)
Transaction |Notification . .
Date Received 3 ED . ol ol s 5 SIS S§ §§ §
(Mo./Day/Yr.) [More Than | .2 £liglzglzslgs|Eelgs| 2|22l glgg| ¢
Bobays | B |2 S|E2I22|2EIEE|E S 8| E|EEIEGE 22
Identification of Assets Ago* alu|HdHIZzz8|2z|z8(a38|2Z|853248|d8]|22[83
1
AMZN - Amazon.com Inc 04/08/2022 X X
2
DISCA - Discovery Comm A 04/11/2022 X | X
3
WBD - Warner Brothers Discovery 04/11/2022 X | X
4
VUG - Growth ETF Vanguard 04/12/2022 X X
5
TWTR - Twitter Inc 04/12/2022 X X
® |1GV - North American Tech-Software Ishares ETF 04/14/2022 X X
7 .
DVY - Select Dividend Ishares ETF 04/14/2022 X X
8
IOFIX - Alphacentric Income Opportunities Fund - Class | 04/18/2022 X X
9
SHIYX - Western Asset Short Duration High Income Fund ClI 04/18/2022 X X
10
IOFIX - Alphacentric Income Opportunities Fund - Class | 04/18/2022 X X
11
IGV - North American Tech-Software Ishares ETF 04/18/2022 X X
12
PIRMX - Pimco Inflation Response Multi-Asset Fd Insti 04/18/2022 X X
13
PIRMX - Pimco Inflation Response Multi-Asset Fd Insti 05/04/2022 X X
14
GDX - Vaneck Gold Miners ETF 04/18/2022 X X
15
MTCH - Match Group Inc 04/19/2022 X X
16
V - VisaInc 04/26/2022 X X

* Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.
** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse

or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.
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Filer's Name . . Page Number
Transactions continued s
GOIdberg Beth L (Use only if needed) 3
T?n;:c(t)i(c)m Amount of Transaction (x)
Transaction |Notification . .
Date Received Y o) . . gl & S s S gle gl &
(Mo./Day/vr.) (More Than | EleslzelzcElz8|zElEE| SI1E2(Eslge] £
N A E R R EE B EE EE EE P R
Identification of Assets Ago* Al | Hlzzz223|58]|9 2|8 5|85]= 4[4 8(a28[88
1
CMCSA - Comcast Corp A 04/26/2022 X X
2
AVGO - Broadcom Ltd 04/26/2022 X X
3
NVDA - Nvidia Corp 04/26/2022 X X
4
FB - Meta Platforms Inc 04/26/2022 X X
5
VRTX - Vertex Pharmaceutic 04/26/2022 X X
® | MSFT - Microsoft Corp 04/26/2022 X X
-
TWTR - Twitter Inc 04/26/2022 X X
8
UNH - Unitedhealth Group Inc 04/26/2022 X X
9
AMZN - Amazon.com Inc 04/26/2022 X X
10
SDY - S&P Dividend SPDR 04/26/2022 X X
11
DAL - Delta Air Lines Inc 04/27/2022 X X
12
SLV - Silver Trust Ishares 04/27/2022 X X
13
GDX - Vaneck Gold Miners ETF 04/27/2022 X X
14
DIS - Walt Disney Company 04/27/2022 X X
15
XYLD - Global X S&P 500 Covered Call ETF 04/28/2022 X X
1 ISBC - Investors Bancorp 04/05/2022 X | X

* Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.
** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse

or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.
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U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Filer's Name

Goldberg

Beth L

Transactions continued
(Use only if needed)

Page Number

4

Identification of Assets

Transaction
Date
(Mo./Day/Yr.)

Notification
Received
More Than
30 Days
Ago*

Transaction
Type (x)

Amount of Transaction (x)

Purchase

$1,001 -

$15,000
$15,001 -
$50,000

$50,001 -

$100,000

$1,000,000**
$1,000,001 -
$5,000,000

$1,000,000
$5,000,001 -

$500,001 -
Over

$100,001 -
$250,000
$250,001 -
$500,000

$25,000,000

$25,000,001 -
$50,000,000

Over

$50,000,000

CFG - Citizens Financial Group

04/05/2022

Sale
X | Exchange

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

* Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.
** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse

or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.




Reviewer Comments and Submission History
for Beth Goldberg
beth.goldberg@sba.gov - Beth Goldberg

05/04/2022 15:50:27
Filing Submitted





