OGE Form 278-T (January 2013) 5 C.F.R. Part 2634 U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT: Periodic Transaction Report

Filer's	Name (Print Last, First, and Middle	Initial)	Title of Position for Which Filing						Department or Agency												
Goldbe	erg Beth	L	District Director								SBA										
Certific	cation: I CERTIFY that the statements I	have made	Signature of the Filer						Date (Month, Day, Year)							Notice of Extension					
on this fo	orm and any attachments are true, complete the best of my knowledge.		Beth Goldberg						2022-05-04 15:50:26							Check if granted					
	re of Intermediate Reviewing Offic	Date (Mon	th, Day, Yea		Agen	cv U	se On	lv	Indicate number of days: OGE Use Only												
~- s		2000 (112011)	, 2, 1		Agency Use Only 05/04/2022							odz ese omy									
Signatu	re of Agency's Final Reviewing Of	Date (Mon		Comments of Reviewing Officials																	
Maril	yn Barnes		2022-05-0	9 13:52:22																	
<mark>Signatu</mark>	re of Reviewing Official at U.S. Of	Date (Month, Day, Year)																			
Deadl You mus	st file your report within 30 days of when	ı you receive	notification of a	Transaction Date	Notification Received	Transaction Type (x)		tion (x)	Amount of T						ransaction (x)						
transact do not ap	ion but not later than 45 days after the tra	es you make.	ese deadlines See the instructions.	(Mo./Day/Yr.)	More Than 30 Days	Purchase	Sale	Exchange	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	250,001 500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,00	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000		
Ex Cent	Identification ral Airlines Co.	of Assets		10/1/12	Ago*	X	O ₁	H	S S	\$ \$	X	\$ 3	\$ \$	\$5	0 😤	₩ 3	\$ \$	\$ \$	0 %		
	SL Propulsion, Inc.			9/4/12	X	X				X											
1 DV	Y - Select Dividend Ishares ETF			04/06/2022			X		×												
² XS'	VM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value W	ith Momentu	ım ETF	04/06/2022			X		×												
3 XS'	VM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value W	ith Momentu	ım ETF	04/06/2022			×		×												
4 XS'	VM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value W	ith Momentu	ım ETF	04/06/2022			×		×												
5 XS'	VM - Invesco S&P Smallcap Value W	ith Momentu	ım ETF	04/06/2022			×		X												
6 UNH - Unitedhealth Group Inc							×		X												
7 LNO	G - Cheniere Energy	04/08/2022			X		×														
	tensions of the due date should be noted his category applies only if the underlyin				he underlying	asse	t is ei	ther h	eld by	vou (or ioint	lv held	l by yo	u with	vour	spouse					

^{**} This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Filer's Name Goldber		Beth	L			Transactions continued (Use only if needed)													Page Number 2					
							Transaction Type (x)						Am	saction (x)										
		1	Transaction Date (Mo./Day/Yr.)	Notification Received More Than 30 Days Ago*	Purchase	Sale	Exchange	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000**	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50 000 000						
1 AMZN -	- Amaz	on.com Inc	0		04/08/2022		×			×														
² DISCA	- Disco	overy Comr	m A	04/11/2022				×	×															
3 WBD - V	Warne	r Brothers	Discovery	04/11/2022				×	×															
4 VUG - 0	Growth	ETF Vang	guard	04/12/2022			×		×															
5 TWTR -	- Twitte	er Inc			04/12/2022			×		×														
⁶ IGV - N	orth Ar	merican Te	04/14/2022			×		×																
7 DVY - S	Select I	Dividend Is	hares ETF		04/14/2022		×			×														
8 IOFIX -	Alpha	centric Inco	ome Opportu	unities Fund - Class I	04/18/2022			×		×														
9 SHIYX	- West	ern Asset S	Short Duration	on High Income Fund Cl	04/18/2022			×		×														
10 IOFIX -	Alpha	centric Inco	ome Opportu	unities Fund - Class I	04/18/2022			×		×														
11 IGV - N	orth Ar	merican Te	ch-Software	Ishares ETF	04/18/2022			×		×														
12 PIRMX	- Pimo	o Inflation	Response M	fulti-Asset Fd Insti	04/18/2022		×			×														
13 PIRMX	- Pimo	o Inflation	Response M	fulti-Asset Fd Insti	05/04/2022		×			×														
14 GDX - \	/aneck	c Gold Mine	ers ETF	04/18/2022		×			×															
15 MTCH -	- Match	n Group Ind	0		04/19/2022		×			×														
¹⁶ V - Visa	Inc		04/26/2022			X		×																

^{*} Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.

** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Filer's Name Goldberg Beth L								Transactions continued (Use only if needed)													Page Number 3					
					Transaction Type (x)					An	saction (x)															
Identification of Assets						Transaction Date (Mo./Day/Yr.)	Notification Received More Than 30 Days Ago*	Purchase	Sale	Exchange	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000**	\$1,000,001 -	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000					
CMCSA -	Comcast Corp	A					04/26/2022			×		×														
² AVGO - E	AVGO - Broadcom Ltd									×		×														
3 NVDA - Nvidia Corp							04/26/2022			×		×														
⁴ FB - Meta Platforms Inc							04/26/2022			×		×														
5 VRTX - V	ertex Pharmace	utic					04/26/2022			×		×														
6 MSFT - M	6 MSFT - Microsoft Corp						04/26/2022			×		×														
7 TWTR - T	witter Inc						04/26/2022			×		×														
8 UNH - Un	itedhealth Grou	p Inc					04/26/2022			×		×														
9 AMZN - A	mazon.com Inc						04/26/2022			×		×														
¹⁰ SDY - S&	P Dividend SPD)R					04/26/2022		×				×													
DAL - Del	ta Air Lines Inc						04/27/2022			×		×														
12 SLV - Silv	er Trust Ishares	3					04/27/2022			×		×														
13 GDX - Va	3 GDX - Vaneck Gold Miners ETF						04/27/2022			X			×													
14 DIS - Wal	DIS - Walt Disney Company						04/27/2022			×		X														
15 XYLD - G	15 XYLD - Global X S&P 500 Covered Call ETF						04/28/2022		×			X														
16 ISBC - Investors Bancorp						04/05/2022				×	×															

^{*} Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form.

** This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Filer's Name Goldberg	Beth	L		Transactions continued (Use only if needed)												Page Number 4					
Coluberg	Detti			(U	se only if need	ded)															
						Tra	ansact	tion				An	asaction (x)								
	I	dentification	of Assets	Transaction Date (Mo./Day/Yr.)	Notification Received More Than 30 Days Ago*	Purchase	Sale		\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000**	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000		
1 CFG - Citiz	ens Financial		04/05/2022				×	×													
2																					
3																					
4																					
5																					
6																					
7																					
8																					
9																					
10																					
11																					
12																					
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
* Extensions	of the due date	should be no	ted in the "Notice of Extension" section	of this form		-	-						-	•							

^{**} This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reviewer Comments and Submission History for Beth Goldberg

beth.goldberg@sba.gov - Beth Goldberg 05/04/2022 15:50:27 Filing Submitted